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Dorsa

N° chip Nombre

2 SEVILLA ADOL (2)

8658616 Fernando CALDERON GARCIA-DIEGO

Santiago HIDALGO ZUMETA
8646290 Santiago SANTIAGO BELOSO
1425710 Ana Maria ZUMETA PEREZ

7 ROTA ALMADRABA (11)

8001729 Blanca ARROYO MARTIN
8022862 Manuel Jesus BENITO CASTILLO
8444625 Emilio BENITO MOZO
1086233 Izan CABRERA SANCHEZ
1010327 Leire CABRERA SANCHEZ
249166 José Maria FERNANDEZ PINEDA
1423610 Ana MOHINO LEON
7210213 Alhambra NUNEZ ARROYO
8034486 Marco Antonio PAREJO POZO
249085 Virginia PRIETO LOPEZ
8039995 Benito RAFFO ESQUIVEL
8071650 Manuel ROBLES ROMAN
2214843 Maria ROBLES ROMAN

51 MONTELLANO MONTELLANO (3)

2062947 Paula DOBLADO BLANCO
Manu GIL

8169950 Sheila GIL LORILLA

2063103 Marina VALLE ARENAS

76 GRANADA VELETA (1)
8535633 Juan Manuel CARRILLO URBANO

83 CALASPARRA CALASPARRA-O (1)

8013983 Agustin CABALLERO BELDA

88 CADIZ FUNDI-O (41)

1416938 Daniel ABALLE ALTAMIRANO
1417838 Irene ABALLE PRIETO
8002630 Miguel Angel ABALLE VILLERO
8000631 Rebeca ARRIAGA REQUENA
2219235 Yago BARREIRO OTERO
2219232 Lucia BARREIRO RODRIGUEZ
2036234 Mario BARREIRO RODRIGUEZ
8541511 Miguel BENITEZ HERRERA
2219219 Naomi BETANZOS DOMINGUEZ

Categoria

M-VETERANOS 50
INICIACION ADULT!
M-VETERANOS 50
INICIACION ADULT!

F-VETERANAS 50
M-ABSOLUTA B
M-VETERANOS 50
M-16

MF-10
M-VETERANOS 50
F-ABSOLUTA B
MF-10
M-VETERANOS 50
F-ELITE
M-VETERANOS 50
M-ELITE
F-ABSOLUTA B

F-ELITE
CORRELIN
F-ABSOLUTA B
F-ELITE

M-ABSOLUTA B

M-ABSOLUTA B

M-16

INICIACION ADULT!
M-ELITE

F-ELITE
M-ABSOLUTA B
INICIACION ADULT!
MF-12

M-16

INICIACION NINOS

Salida

11:14:00

11:40:00

11:13:00
11:00:00
11:36:00
11:38:00

11:08:00
11:46:00

11:44:00
11:36:00
11:34:00

11:51:00
11:30:00

11:24:00

11:38:00
11:42:00

11:24:00

11:08:00

11:32:00

11:31:00
11:48:00
11:16:00

11:16:00
11:08:00
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88 CADIZ FUNDI-O (41)

8004773
2035581
8005266
8022602
8002642
8006822
8006851
8006842
2219227
8370703
2035578
2219230
8001715
8091872
8022604
2010382
8006841
2219224

2219240
8401976
2219220
2219221
8004750
2542564
8006831
8006859
2219239
8091863
2542562
2219222
8537328
8091860
8680436
8533261
7201306
2219226
8006839
8542608
2219229
8517339
8001720
8006826
8539492
2219231

Mario BORDONADO ROMANO
Leticia CAMBLOR ALVAREZ
Virginia CANTERO JIMENEZ

Maria Teresa CARRASCO SANZ
Marco COSTANTE

Juan Manuel CUEVAS CINTAS
Jose DE MENA MARTINEZ
Francisco Jose EXTRAVIZ GONZALEZ
Lucas FERNANDEZ CARO

Joaquin FERNANDEZ PASTOR
Jests FRAGA MADRONAL

Julia GONZALEZ SANCHEZ

Jesus GORDILLO GONZALEZ
Carmen GUERRERO RUIZ

Ana GUZMAN VALENCIA

Mar GUZMAN VALENCIA

Maria Del Carmen HELGUERA DE DEUS
Julio 1ZCO IGLESIAS

Javier JARENO DORADO

Yago LAGO DEBACKERE

Santiago LAGO TRILLO

Alba LOAICONO POVEDA

Clara LOIACONO POVEDA

Eva LOPEZ SEPULVEDA

Alex MARISCAL MARCHANTE
Jests MARTIN HELGUERA

Maria Del Carmen MARTIN HELGUERA
Jose Antonio MARTIN VILLACANAS
Gabriel MARTINEZ-ALMEIDA RIOL
Lola MARTINEZ SEGURA

Laura MATEOS ALEMAN

Pedro MATEOS MATEOS

Jests MIER RODRIGUEZ

Juan Carlos MIRANDA BLASCO
Antonio Manuel MORENO MACEDA
Lucia MORENO MORENO

Luis MORENO MORENO

Rosario MORENO SANTOS
Amanda ORTEGA MILLAN
Alejandro PASTRANA DURAN
Rubén PEREZ MANZANO

Carmen PRIETO BEY

Soledad ROBLES AROZARENA
Eva Maria RODRIGUEZ BALINA
Pilar RODRIGUEZ BALINA

Categoria Salida
(cont.)

M-ELITE 11:19:00

INICIACION ADULT

F-VETERANAS 50 11:17:00
F-VETERANAS 50 11:05:00
M-ELITE 11:11:00
M-VETERANOS 50 11:02:00
M-VETERANOS 50 11:20:00
M-VETERANOS 50 11:04:00
INICIACION NINOS

M-VETERANOS 50 11:38:00
M-16 11:20:00
INICIACION NINOS

M-VETERANOS 50 11:18:00
F-VETERANAS 50 11:09:00

F-16 11:25:00
F-14 11:07:00
F-VETERANAS 50 11:33:00
M-16 11:14:00
M-ABSOLUTA B 11:48:00
M-14 11:09:00

M-VETERANOS 50 11:26:00
INICIACION NINOS
INICIACION NINOS
F-VETERANAS 50 11:37:00
INICIACION NINOS
M-ABSOLUTAB  11:40:00
F-ELITE 11:12:00
M-VETERANOS 50 11:16:00
M-ELITE 11:43:00
INICIACION NINOS
INICIACION ADULT!
M-16 11:26:00
M-VETERANOS 50 11:12:00
M-ELITE 11:07:00
M-VETERANOS 50 11:06:00
F-16 11:13:00
INICIACION NINOS
F-VETERANAS 50 11:01:00
F-16 11:01:00
INICIACION NINOS
M-VETERANOS 50 11:28:00
F-ELITE 11:30:00
F-VETERANAS 50 11:25:00
F-ABSOLUTA B 11:06:00
INICIACION ADULT
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88 CADIZ FUNDI-O (41)

2219217

2219218
7207601
8001719

Daniel RODRIGUEZ BANDEZ
Alejandra RODRIGUEZ MONTERO
Saul RUIZ JARENO

Marta SARASUA SOMOZA

Pedro Manuel SOLLA COSTA

111 ANDALUCIA LOS PINOS (7)

8034500
8019270
8034470
8034501
2162566
2162646
8523048

Francisco LLORENS IBORRA
Juani MALLA TORRES

Angel SAEZ RODRIGUEZ
Alejandro SILVA GALLARDO
Alberto TINEO RODRIGUEZ
Miguel TINEO RODRIGUEZ
José Miguel TINEO SANCHEZ

160 HUELVA COHU (1)

8006835

Judy BARCLAY

1168 ANDALUCIA SURORIENTANDO (16)

4406971
4406972
4406961
2169784

4406975
2017600

215345
2153413
4544021

2139543
4406984
4406985
4406978
4544024
2035587
8656777
2153403

Antonio ABUJAS GOMEZ

Jer6nimo ABUJAS GOMEZ

Dario BARRAGAN CABALLERO
Maria Del Carmen BECERRA VIGARIO
Jairo BUENO PEINADO

Liam CANCA ASPERA

Owen CANCA ASPERA

Adrian CANCA TORRES

lvan CANCA TORRES

Lucas CARRASCO ACA

Sofia CARRASCO ACA

Manuel Jesus CASTILLO DE ALBA
Oscar CEJUDO CORBALAN

Berta CEREZUELA POLO

Claudia CHANIVET RODAS

Maria Del Carmen DE ALBA VAZQUEZ
Lorena DIAZ LOPEZ

Marcelo DOMINGUEZ BECERRA
Pablo GALVAN FLOREZ

Yuria GALVAN MEDINA

Eric GARCIA FROUFE

Micaela GARCIA MARTINEZ

Lucia GARCIA MORENO

José GARCIA PENA

Categoria Salida

(cont.)

INICIACION NINOS
INICIACION ADULT!
INICIACION NINOS
INICIACION ADULT!
M-VETERANOS 50 11:24:00

M-VETERANOS 50 11:22:00
F-VETERANAS 50 11:29:00
M-VETERANOS 50 11:10:00

M-ELITE 11:39:00
MF-12 11:25:00
M-14 11:03:00
M-ELITE 11:47:00

F-VETERANAS 50 11:21:00

INICIACION NINOS
MF-10

INICIACION NINOS
F-ABSOLUTA B
INICIACION NINOS
CORRELIN
INICIACION NINOS
M-ABSOLUTA B
M-ELITE
INICIACION NINOS
MF-10

INICIACION ADULT
M-ABSOLUTAB  11:12:00
MF-12 11:13:00
INICIACION NINOS
INICIACION ADULT
INICIACION ADULT

MF-10

INICIACION ADULT!

MF-12 11:19:00
INICIACION NINOS
F-ABSOLUTA B
F-ELITE
M-ABSOLUTA B

11:02:00

11:32:00
11:27:00

11:22:00
11:06:00
11:20:00
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1168 ANDALUCIA SURORIENTANDO (16)

7207597
2153416
4406981
4544026
8073955
4544023
4544022
4406980
4406974
4406982
4406983
4406963
4406962
4544027
4406979
2169786
4406964
4544025
4406965
2043566
2153428
4406977
4406976
7210305
8667843

Antonio GARCIA ROMERO
Antonio GIL BERROCAL

Elisa GOMEZ LAGE

Irati GONZALEZ ROMERO
Vanesa GONZALEZ TIRVE

lvan HERNANDEZ CARRASCO
Mateo HERNANDEZ CARRASCO
Ana Isabel JIMENEZ BARRAGAN
José Antonio JMENEZ GARCIA
Manuel JIMENEZ GARCIA
Sebastian JJIMENEZ GARCIA
Julia MARTINEZ SUAREZ

Simén MARTINEZ SUAREZ
Jimena MONTORO TELLO
Valentina PANTOJA JIMENEZ
Elisa PASCUAL BECERRA

Aiko QUERO CLAVERO

Brais QUESADA REIGOSA
Salma RAKDANI EL MOUDAFFAR
Aya SAIDNA

Marwa SAIDNA

Nicolas SANCHEZ CIAS

Paula SANCHEZ CIAS

Alma SANCHEZ LOPEZ

Juan VILA RAMIRO

9001 ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE (16)

8533296
8541535
8533259

2161446

1503537

2161445
8522952

Israel ACEDO ALVAREZ

Carmen BARRENA DE LOS SANTOS
Raquel BATISTA

Pedro Javier BATISTA MELGAR
Pablo BATISTA MERINO

Eva CAPILLA GARCIA

Isabel CASAL PORRAS

Xiaowei CHEN

Juan COELLO MELERO

Cintia CORCOLES CABEZA
Manuel Ming DELGADO CHEN
Juan José DELGADO JAEN
Marina DIAZ JIMENEZ

Leo GUERRERO RAMOS

Javier JARENO MEDINA

Pablo Antonio JIMENEZ QUINTANA
Esther LUJAN AMORAGA

Categoria Salida

(cont.)

M-VETERANOS 50 11:32:00
INICIACION ADULT!
INICIACION ADULT

MF-12 11:10:00
F-ELITE 11:18:00
INICIACION NINOS

MF-10

INICIACION ADULT
INICIACION NINOS
INICIACION NINOS
INICIACION NINOS
INICIACION NINOS
INICIACION NINOS
INICIACION NINOS

MF-10

F-14 11:13:00
INICIACION NINOS

MF-10

INICIACION ADULT
F-ABSOLUTA B 11:14:00
F-14 11:01:00
INICIACION NINOS

MF-10

MF-10

M-VETERANOS 50 11:30:00

INICIACION ADULT!
INICIACION ADULT!

MF-10

M-ABSOLUTAB  11:28:00
MF-12 11:22:00
F-ABSOLUTA B 11:42:00
INICIACION ADULT!
F-ABSOLUTA B 11:50:00
M-ABSOLUTAB  11:04:00
F-ABSOLUTA B 11:34:00
M-16 11:44:00
M-ABSOLUTAB  11:52:00
F-ABSOLUTA B 11:18:00
INICIACION NINOS
M-ABSOLUTAB  11:44:00
M-ABSOLUTAB  11:36:00
F-ABSOLUTA B 11:26:00
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9001 ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE (16)

Julia PALOMAR REYES

Laura PALOMAR REYES

Lucas PALOMAR VAZQUEZ
Francisco Javier PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
Rocio QUINTANA SEPULVEDA

Oliva RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ

Pedro RODRIGUEZ BUSTILLO

Rosa RODRIGUEZ GALISTEO

11181 NORWAY IL BUL TROMSOE (1)
8532413 Alejandro BERRIO

12694 CANARIAS VOLCAN-O (1)
8623124 Antonio LOPEZ LOPEZ

Categoria

(cont.)

INICIACION NINOS
INICIACION NINOS
M-ELITE
INICIACION ADULT
F-ABSOLUTA B
Supera
M-VETERANOS 50
INICIACION ADULT

M-ELITE

M-ELITE

Salida

11:15:00

11:10:00
11:07:00
11:42:00

11:35:00

11:23:00



